Authority) invites e-tender against PNieT No. : 24/EE/TUDA/2023-24 dated 
08.11.20 ---ter "Improvement of Roads and Storm Water Drainage System in 
Khowai, Ranirbazar and Mohanpur (Cluster lA Towns). " with following sa lient 
details. 

I. Estimated Cost: Rs. 56,43,70,781.00 (Rupees Fifty Six Crore Forty Three Lakhs Seventy 
Thousand Seven Hundred and Eighty One only) 

2. Bid Fee: Rs. 11,800.00 (Rupees Eleven Thousand Eight Hundred Only) (including 18% GST) 

3. Earnest Money: Rs. 56,44,000.00 (Rupees Fifty-Six Lak.hs Forty-Four Thousand only) 

4. Time of Completion: 1095 Days. 

5. Last date & time for online Bidding: 28.12.2023 up to 15:00 Hours. 

6. Bid Opening Date and Time: